
AX-EXPERT-205 

LABEL 
NO. 

ITEM 
NO. 

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION COMMENT MODULE 

919734 

919821 

919696 

919807 

919784 

C7196 918095 ASS. CASTING COVER EXP205 ASSEMBLY BASEMENT AND COVER 

C3660 916152 EXPERT 205 HINGE PART OF C7196 BASEMENT AND COVER 

C6615 912403 EXPERT 205 CASTING COVER PART OF C7196 BASEMENT AND COVER 

D0118 916154 NUT M6 FOR HINGE PART OF C7196 BASEMENT AND COVER 

D0119 919588 SPECIAL NUT M5 PART OF C7196 BASEMENT AND COVER 

M0814 756150 MAGNET FOR KNIFE REMOVAL 
DIAM.22X5 

PART OF C7196 BASEMENT AND COVER 

M7016 917016 SPRING 9,9X0,7X7 STAINLESS STEEL PART OF C7196 BASEMENT AND COVER 

P5129 919970 FLAT FOR COVER EXP205 PART OF C7196 BASEMENT AND COVER 

P7970 919724 SUPP.MAGNET PROTECTION EXP205 PART OF C7196 BASEMENT AND COVER 

S7666 916150 HINGE PIN FOR EXP.205 PART OF C7196 BASEMENT AND COVER 

S9233 919560 MAGNET SUPPORT OPT.90 PART OF C7196 BASEMENT AND COVER 

T9637 918094 EXPERT 205 CHUTE FEED PART OF C7196 BASEMENT AND COVER 

V7727 PIVOT SCREW PART OF C7196 BASEMENT AND COVER 

V8060 919539 SCREW M5X20 U5732 STAINLESS STEEL PART OF C7196 BASEMENT AND COVER 

V8101 916151 SPECIAL SCREW FOR HINGE PART OF C7196 BASEMENT AND COVER 

B5146 919906 FASTENING BLOCK FOR LEVER SUPP.EXP BASEMENT AND COVER 

C3660 916152 EXPERT 205 HINGE BASEMENT AND COVER 

C3661 916153 EXPERT 205 HINGE 2 BASEMENT AND COVER 

C6682 FOOT COVER BASEMENT AND COVER 

C7123 912404 BOTTOM COVER OF DRILL.SHEET BASEMENT AND COVER 

D5441 919777 MOTOR SPACER BASEMENT AND COVER 

D5708 919819 FOOT SPACER BASEMENT AND COVER 

E1503 919837 ECC. CAM EXP.205 COVER LOCKING BASEMENT AND COVER 

I3730 913730 MAGNETIC SWITCH M 10X0,75 BASEMENT AND COVER 

P1053 RUBBER PLUG BASEMENT AND COVER 

P4967 912405 SPECIAL FLAT FOR COVER BASEMENT AND COVER 

P5030 919823 FOOT Ø 57X16 SE9 BASEMENT AND COVER 

P6747 910203 PUSHER Ø 68 LG.148 BASEMENT AND COVER 

R6022 752420 WASHER EL.GROVER U1751 6 BASEMENT AND COVER 

R6520X 919506 WASHER U6592 8 STAINLESS STEEL BASEMENT AND COVER 

V6345 919640 SCREW U5931 M6X12 BASEMENT AND COVER 

V6411X 919626 SCREW U5739 M8X35 STAIN.STEEL BASEMENT AND COVER 

V7007 919621 SCREW U6109 M4X18 BASEMENT AND COVER 

V8038 919660 SCREW M5X16 STAIN.STEEL BASEMENT AND COVER 

V8101 916151 SPECIAL SCREW FOR HINGE BASEMENT AND COVER 

P7037 919976 ASS. PUSHER EXP205 ASSEMBLY PUSHER 

F3063 913063 PUSHER STOP EXPERT 205 PART OF P7037 PUSHER 

I1913 HANDLE BT PART OF P7037 PUSHER 

P1042 756062 NYLON SHOCK ABSORBER MM.8,5X8 PART OF P7037 PUSHER 

P6758 912406 PUSHER EXPERT 205 PART OF P7037 PUSHER 

B6246 919887 BUSHING DU 16X18X20 PUSHER 

C6008 756028 CONNECTOR L=19 PUSHER 

C6013 756029 CONNECTOR L=25 PUSHER 

C7130 LEVER SUPPORT COVER PUSHER 

D0118 916154 NUT M6 FOR HINGE PUSHER 

E1498 919838 ECC. CAM. EXP205 PUSHER 

F3024 912407 CLASP ARM BT PUSHER 

I3719 919779 MICRO SAFETY SWITCH D2D-1000 PUSHER 

I3789 919756 OVERLOAD SWITCH T11-211 9A PUSHER 

P3721 912408 PIVOT PUSHER LEVER EXP205 PUSHER 

R6022 752420 WASHER EL.GROVER U1751 6 PUSHER 

R6030 919525 WASHER EL.GROVER U1751 8 

V6066 

ASSEMBLY MOTOR AND DISC HOLDER 
SUPPORT

D0103X 

R6512X 

PUSHER 

R6225 912409 WASHER 16,3X31,5X0,8 PUSHER 

R6505 756099 WASHER U6592 4 PUSHER 

R6520 756101 WASHER U6592 8 PUSHER 

R6907 912410 SPECIAL WASHER 16,2X25X0,8 PUSHER 

S7608 919742 PIN Ø8X23 PUSHER 

S9453 912411 HAND-GRIP LEVER SUPPORT EXP 205 PUSHER 

T1004 756114 RUBBER CAP PUSHER 

V6066 756127 SCREW U5929 M6X6 PUSHER 

756127 SCREW U5929 M6X6 PUSHER 

V6077 919654 SCREW U5929 M10X10 PUSHER 

V6212 919644 SCREW U6107 M4X20 PUSHER 

V6267 919637 SCREW U5931 M8X40 PUSHER 

V6301 912476 SCREW U6954 2,9X9,5 PUSHER 

V6345 919640 SCREW U5931 M6X12 PUSHER 

M8298 912413 120/60/1 MOTOR EXPERT 205/N 

S9615 912414 ASS. DISC HOLDER SUPPORT ASSEMBLY MOTOR AND DISC HOLDER 
SUPPORT 

P8074 919722 PULLEY ØE124X48 MOTOR AND DISC HOLDER 
SUPPORT 

R6030 919525 WASHER EL.GROVER U1751 8 MOTOR AND DISC HOLDER 
SUPPORT 

R6031 919526 WASHER EL.GROVER U1751 10 MOTOR AND DISC HOLDER 
SUPPORT 

R6869 919528 SPECIAL WASHER 8X25X4 MOTOR AND DISC HOLDER 
SUPPORT 

V6253 919638 SCREW U5931 M8X20 MOTOR AND DISC HOLDER 
SUPPORT 

A5857 912415 O-RING OR 4500 ELECTRICAL SYSTEM 

C3273 756021 POWER CORD 2P+T 15A 125V ELECTRICAL SYSTEM 

C5843 755843 CAPACITOR 50 MF 250V "UL" ELECTRICAL SYSTEM 

C6005 912416 CONNECTOR ELECTRICAL SYSTEM 

C6010 912417 CONNECTOR FASTON 2POLES MALE ELECTRICAL SYSTEM 

C644680 912418 P.C.B. COVER BOX ELECTRICAL SYSTEM 

919769 NUT U5587 M5 STAINLESS STEEL ELECTRICAL SYSTEM 

D0110 912419 SELF-LOCKING NUT M3 UNI7473 ELECTRICAL SYSTEM 

D0165 919766 NUT U5588 M8 ELECTRICAL SYSTEM 

I1685 912420 ASSY P.C.B. + WIRE ELECTRICAL SYSTEM 

P2008 756069 STRAIN RELIEF SR10/2 BLACK ELECTRICAL SYSTEM 

P2009 911033 STRAIN RELIEF ELECTRICAL SYSTEM 

P2014 919873 CABLE GLAND ELECTRICAL SYSTEM 

P2015 919851 CORE-HITCH + NUT ELECTRICAL SYSTEM 

P2017 919505 WIRE PUSHER ELECTRICAL SYSTEM 

P4973 912421 PLATE FOR ELECTR.SYSTEM BOX ELECTRICAL SYSTEM 

R2002 912002 RELE' 11,8A 2CR4-208 ELECTRICAL SYSTEM 

R6003 756097 WASHER D6798 4 ELECTRICAL SYSTEM 

R6004 912422 WASHER D6798 5 ELECTRICAL SYSTEM 

R6006 919527 WASHER U8842A 8 ELECTRICAL SYSTEM 

R6504 919520 WASHER U6592 3 ELECTRICAL SYSTEM 

919513 WASHER EL.D6798 8 ELECTRICAL SYSTEM 

S100480 912423 P.C.B. PROTECTION BOX ELECTRICAL SYSTEM 

S3266 910603 EXPERT P.C.B. 120V-60HZ ELECTRICAL SYSTEM 

S9461 912424 BOX SUPPORT EXP205 ELECTRICAL SYSTEM 

V6240X 912425 SCREW TCEI U5931 M6X16 ELECTRICAL SYSTEM 

V6279 919635 SCREW TBTC D7981 3,5X9,5 ELECTRICAL SYSTEM 

V6371 756371 SCREWPLAST 4X14 STAINLESS STEEL ELECTRICAL SYSTEM 

V6371 756371 SCREWPLAST 4X14 STAINLESS STEEL ELECTRICAL SYSTEM 

V7013X 756140 S/S SCREW TSP U6109 M5X12 ELECTRICAL SYSTEM 

V7045 912426 SCREW TSP U6109 M3X10 ELECTRICAL SYSTEM 


